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Introducing Granite Hills to 
the Vinify Portfolio

May 2024

GAMAY NOIR 2023  $25.80 LUC

The fruit grows on the north 
western end of the vineyard, 
which is also the steepest 
section. Gamay’s hardy 
nature makes it ideal for this 
challenging environment. 
Llew emphasised that 2023 
produced a sleeker, brighter 
style, compared to the more 
tannic, bolder Gamays.

PINOT NOIR 2022    $29.02 LUC

This estate-grown Pinot Noir 
is produced each year using 
fruit from the southern end 
of the block, the cooler north 
slope and the warmer 
east-west section. Some 
whole bunches are included, 
but mainly whole berries are 
used.

MCC 2017                   $19.35 LUC

This wine is a classic Right 
Bank Bordeaux blend of 
Merlot (57%), Cabernet 
Sauvignon (28%) and 
Cabernet Franc (15%).  It’s 
matured in the cool of their 
cellar in French oak barrels 
for 36 months.

THE GORDON 2017 $23.65 LUC

Affectionately named after 
Gordon who planted the 
Cabernet vines, which 
are now the oldest in the 
region, this wine is an ode 
to his passion for Bordeaux 
varieties. All three varieties 
grow in the middle of the 
vineyard situated along the 
north east slope. 

SHIRAZ 2018             $25.80 LUC

From the first vintage in 
1978, the Granite Hills 
Shiraz has set a benchmark 
for white peppery Shiraz, 
renowned for its definitive 
flavour, balance, structure 
and ability to age gracefully.

View The Full Range
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AUSTR ALIA

Guthrie Wines
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Riesling ‘The Other Side’ 2022 $14
Sauvignon Blanc ‘The Mondo Project’ 2022 $15
Chardonnay ‘Clones’ 2022 $19
Grüner Veltliner ‘Wild’ 2021 $15.50
Pinot Rose ‘Sleepless Nights’ 2023 $15.50
Pinot/Syrah ‘Clover Fields’ 2021 $14
Pinot Noir ‘Clones’ 2023 $19
Syrah ‘Snare’ 2021 $17

La Prova
Adelaide Hills, South Australia 

Prosecco 2023 $16.66
Barbera Rosato Pet Nat 2022 $17.20
Pinot Grigio 2023 $17.20
Fiano 2023 $18.81
Aglianico Rosato 2023  $17.20
Gamay 2023 $23.65
Nero d’Avola 2022 Sold Out $17.52
Sangiovese 2022 $18.81
Sangiovese ‘Piccolino’ 2019 $26.88
Barbera ‘Uno’ 2020 $21.50
Aglianico ‘Monaciello’ 2016 $21.50

Spider Bill 
Adelaide Hills, South Australia ⋅ Limited

Blanc de Blanc NV $24.00
Chardonnay 2022 $19.50
Chardonnay ‘Uva’ 2021 $27
Chardonnay ‘Shoenthal’ 2021 $27
Pinot Noir 2023 $19.50
Pinot Noir ‘Arranmore’ 2020 $27
Dolcetto 2021 $17.50
Nebbiolo 2020 $27
Syrah 2022 $19.50

Whisson Lake
Adelaide Hills, South Australia ⋅ Limited

Le Gris de Noir 2020 $42
Pinot Noir Black Label 2022                 $30
Pinot Noir White Label 2021 $48
Pinot Noir ‘Monopole’ 2020 $105

SA Warehouse & Head Office Chris Newton-Smith Nik Panetta Carmen Jacka

1 Pattinson Road, Newton National Sales Manager Account Manager SA & TAS Account Manager SA

(08) 7009 4845 0437 885 125 0410 778 385 0410 854 868

orders@vinifywineco.com.au chris@vinifywineco.com.au nik@vinifywineco.com.au carmen@vinifywineco.com.au

Please Note: Pricing is in $LUC including WET, excluding GST. Minimum order value for free delivery is $350. 

SA & TAS Wholesale Price List - May   

Cirillo Estate 
Barossa Valley, South Australia (SA Only)

Semillon ‘1850 Ancestor Vine’ 2019 $30.90
Rosato ‘1850 Ancestor Vine’ 2021 $18.60
Grenache ‘The Vincent’ 2023 $15.50
Grenache ‘1850 Ancestor Vine’ 2017 $45.50
Mataro 2021 $22.50
Shiraz 2022 $18.60

Sven Joschke 
Barossa Valley, South Australia 

Chardonnay Pet Nat 2022 $17
Viognier ‘La Elizabeth’ 2022 $23.13
Chardonnay ‘La Justina’ 2022 Sold Out $25 
Chardonnay ‘La Pete Sa Mere’ 2022 $34.38
Chardonnay ‘La Lulu’ 2023 $18.50
Fume Blanc ‘La Gabriella’ 2023 $19.38
Rose ‘La Adeline’ 2022 $18.50
Muscat à Petits Blanc & Semillon ‘L’ambre’ 2022 $19.38
Light Red ‘La Rouge Clair’ 2023 $19.50
Sangiovese ‘La Eleanore’ 2022 $18.50
Grenache ‘La Gillianna’ 2022 $25
Syrah ‘Das Klaus’ 2022 $23.13
Cabernet Sauvignon ‘Yiannis’ 2022 $23.13
Fortified Syrah ‘V.S.V.P’ 2023 $19.38

Delinquente 
Riverland, South Australia ⋅ Limited (SA Only) 

Pet Nat Bianco ‘Tuff Nut’ 2023 Sold Out $14.50
Pet Nat Rose ‘Weeping Juan’ 2023 $14.50
Pet Nat Negroamaro ‘Amaya’ 2023 $14.50
Vermentino ‘Screaming Betty’ 2023 Sold Out $14.50
Bianco Macerato ‘Jaybird’ 2023 $14.50
Nero d’Avola Rosato ‘Pretty Boy’ 2023 $14.50
Negroamaro/Aglianico/Nero ‘Roxanne The Razor’ 2023 Sold Out $14.50
Montepulciano ‘Roko il Vagabondo’ 2023 $14.50
Fiano 'Hell Series' 2023 $19.25
Macerato 'Hell Series' 2023 $19.25
Rosé 'Hell Series' 2023 Sold Out $19.25
Nero d'Avola 'Hell Series' 2023 $19.25

Alpino 
Alpine Valley, Victoria 

Prosecco ‘Alpino’ NV $14.50



 SA & TAS |  VINIFY WHOLESALE PRICE LIST ⋅ 20243

Cobaw Ridge
Macedon Ranges, Victoria ⋅ Limited

Il Pinko 2022 $32.25
‘Pyrenees’ Grenache 2022 $45.15
Syrah Pinot Noir ‘l’Altra 2022 $35.04

Joshua Cooper
Macedon Ranges, Victoria ⋅ Limited

Sauvignon Blanc 2023 $32.25
Rose 2023 $25
Cabernet Blend 2023 $26.88
Pyrenees Shiraz 2023 $32.25
Cabernet Sauvignon ‘Shay’s Flat’ 2022 $47
Cabernet Sauvignon ‘Balgownie 1970 Block’ 2022 $59

Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon ‘Greytown Old Vines’ 2022   Sold Out $59

Granite Hills
Macedon Ranges, Victoria

Riesling 2023 $20.42
Pinot Blanc 2023 $20.42
Gruner Veltliner 2023 $20.42
Gamay Noir 2022 $25.80
Pinot Noir 2022 $29.02
Merlot/Cabernet Sav/Cabernet Franc ‘MCC’ 2017 $19.35
Cabernet Sav/Cabernet Franc ‘The Gordon’ 2017 $23.65
Shiraz 2018 $25.80

Crittenden Estate
Mornington Peninsula, Victoria 

Chardonnay ‘Peninsula’ 2022 $21.50
Pinot Gris ‘Peninsula’ 2023 $22.57
Fume Blanc ‘Peninsula’ 2020 $19.88
Chardonnay ‘Kangerong’ 2020 $27.41
Chardonnay ‘The Zumma’ 2021 $38.70
Chardonnay ‘Cri de Coeur’ 2021 $56.97
Savagnin 2018 $56.97
Pinot Noir ‘Peninsula’ 2023 $ 22.57
Pinot Noir ‘Kangerong 2022 $27.41
Pinot Noir ‘The Zumma’ 2021 $38.70
Pinot Noir ‘Cri de Coeur’ 2021 $56.97
Macvin #4 $56.97
NV Sparkling Cuvée ‘Geppetto’ $13.44
Sauvignon Blanc ‘Geppetto’ 2022 $13.98
Pinot Gris 'Geppetto' 2023 $15.05
Chardonnay ‘Geppetto’ 2022 $14.51
Pinot Noir ‘Geppetto’ 2023 $16.10
Shiraz ‘Geppetto’ 2021 $14.51
Prosecco ‘Pinocchio’ NV $15.05
Moscato ‘Pinocchio’ NV $14.51
Pinot Grigio ‘Pinocchio’ 2022 $15.05
Rosato ‘Pinocchio’ 2022 $15.05
Sangiovese ‘Pinocchio’ 2021 $16.10
Saludos ‘Los Hermanos’ 2021 $15.05
Tempranillo ‘Los Hermanos’ 2021 $17.20

La Violetta 
Great Southern, Western Australia (SA Only)

Riesling/Shiraz Pet Nat ‘Spunk Nat’ 2022 $22.80

Muscat/Riesling Pet Nat ‘Patio Nat’ 2023 $22.80
Gewurz/Riesling ‘YÉ-YÉ Grisé’ 2022 $21.30

Riesling/Gewurz/Vermentino ‘YÉ-YÉ Blanc’ 2022 $21.30
Riesling ‘Das Sakrileg‘ 2023 $26.80
Riesling ‘Little Sak‘ 2023 $22.80
Vermentino ‘FAV’ 2021 $21.30
Chardonnay 'Chagrin' 2021 $24.30
Grenache Light Red ‘Lounge Chill’ 2023 $18.80

Pinot Nero/Syrah/Meunier ‘YÉ-YÉ Rouge’ 2022 $21.30
Red Blend ‘Nova Syrová’ 2022 $21.30

Pinot Noir ‘Penury 2022 $25.80
Shiraz ‘Up!’ 2021 $21.30

Two Tonne Tasmania
Tamar Valley, Tasmania

Riesling ‘TMV’ 2023 $20.50
Chardonnay ‘TMV’ 2023 $23.50
Pinot Noir ‘TMV’ 2023 $23.50

Pinot Noir ‘Three Wishes Vineyard’ 2021 $45

FR ANCE

Petit Pèrou
Villiè-Morgon, Beaujolais ⋅ Limited

Beaujolais Rouge ‘Tu M’tiens au Jus’ 2021 $22
Beaujolais Morgon ‘Tradition’ 2021 $38
Beaujolais Morgon 'Vielles Vignes' 2021 $44

Beaujolais Morgon ‘Côte du Py’ 2020 $50

Maison Bonnard
Crept, Bugey ⋅ Limited

Montagnieu Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut 2019 $44
Chardonnay ‘La Brive’ 2021 $44
Chardonnay ’Les Bonnes’ 2021 $59
Roussette de Montagnieu Blanc 2020 $59
Gamay ‘Les Arcs’ 2022 $48
Pinot Noir ‘Les Gravelles’ 2022 $48
Mondeuse de Montagnieu Rouge 2021 $59
Racine de Mondeuse Rouge 2020 $75

Brocard Pierre
Côtes des Bar, Champagne ⋅ Limited

Coteaux Champenois Blanc 2021 $110
Coteaux Champenois Rouge 2021 $110
Champagne Tradition Brut NV $66
Champagne Saignee de la Cote Extra Brut NV $115
Champagne L’Egaree Zero Dosage NV $135
Champagne Bulles de Blanc Extra Brut 2017 $115
Champagne Contree Noire Extra Brut 2017 $115
Champagne Absimilis Extra Brut 2018 $175
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FR ANCE

Bourgeois Diaz
Vallèe de la Marne, Champagne ⋅ Limited

Champagne Trois Cepages Brut Nature NV $96
Champagne Blanc de Noirs Brut Nature NV $117
Champagne 100% Meunier NV $117
Champagne Rosé Saignee Brut Nature NV $136
Champagne Le Temple Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature NV $136
Champagne Trois Cepages Collection Brut 2016 $136
Champagne 100% Meunier Les Justices 2017 $212
Champagne 100% Pinot Noir Les Bien Aimees 2017 $212

Maison Gamet
Vallèe de la Marne, Champagne ⋅ Limited

Champagne Rive Gauche Brut NV $75
Champagne Rive Droite Brut NV $69

Champagne Carres du Midi 2018 $120
Champagne Heurte Loup 2018 $120

Champagne Blanc de Blancs 2018 $120

Fumey Chatelain
Montigny-lès-Arsures, Jura ⋅ Limited

Crémant du Jura NV $46
Crémant du Jura Rose NV $44
Chardonnay 2020 $39
Chardonnay ‘Le Zouave’ 2021 $62
Savagnin ‘Ouille’ 2021 $62
Savagnin 2018 $70
Savagnin ‘Sous Voile’ 2018 $77
Ploussard / Pinot Noir ‘No Sin Tou Tsefs’ 2021 $47
Ploussard ‘Fertans’ 2020 $60
Trousseau 2020 $48
Trousseau ‘Le Bastard’ 2021 $60
Pinot Noir ‘Remonte en Ligne’ 2020 $54.50
Vin Jaune 2016 $122
Macvin du Jura NV $62

GERMANY

Sybille Kuntz
Mosel, Germany ⋅ Limited

Riesling Trocken 2022 $40
Kabinett Riesling Trocken 2022 $50
Spätlese Riesling Trocken 2022 $78
Auslese Riesling Feinherb 2019 $130
Beerenauslese Riesling 2019 $220
Trockenbeerenauslese 2011 $645

ITALY

Feudi Bizantini
Chieti, Abruzzo

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo ‘Terre dei Rumi’ 2021 $14
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo ‘Passofino’ 2021 $22.50

Noelia Ricci 
Predappio, Emilia-Romagna

Bianco Trebbiano ‘Bro’ 2021 $36
Sangiovese ‘Il Sangiovese’ 2021 $36
Sangiovese ‘Godenza’ 2020 $49

Pandolfa 
Predappio, Emilia-Romagna

Sangiovese ‘Federico’ 2021 $19

Maria Luisa Marchetti
Valtellina, Lombardy ⋅ Limited

Alpi Retiche ‘Volo’ 2018 $35
Rosso di Valtellina ‘Tupich’ 2022 $40
Valtellina Superiore ‘Sant’Eufemia’ 2020 $46
Sforzato di Valtellina ‘Lechét’ 2019 $133

Luigi Giordano
Barbaresco, Piedmont ⋅ Limited

Dolcetto d’Alba 2021 $32
Langhe Freisa 2020 $38
Barbera d’Alba 2021 $37
Langhe Nebbiolo 2021 $42
Barbaresco ‘Cavanna’ 2020 $82
Barbaresco ‘Asili’ 2020 Sold Out $82
Barbaresco ‘Montestefano’ 2020 Sold Out $82
Barbaresco Riserva ‘Montestefano’ 2016 1.5L $207

Rèis
Colli Tortonesi, Piedmont

Timorasso 2022 $47

Fratelli Revello
La Morra, Piedmont ⋅ Limited

Barbera d’Alba 2021 Sold Out $30
Langhe Nebbiolo 2021 $37
Barolo 2019 $73
Barolo ‘Gattera’ 2019 $93
Barolo ‘Giachini’ 2019 $109
Barolo ‘Conca’ 2019 $117
Barolo ‘Cerretta’ 2019 $126

Giacomo Fenocchio
Monforte d’Alba, Piedmont ⋅ Limited

Dolcetto d’Alba 2022 $32
Barbera d’Alba Superiore 2021 $38
Langhe Nebbiolo 2021 $42
Langhe Freisa 2021 $42
Barolo Classico 2019 $86
Barolo ‘Bussia’ 2019 $115
Barolo ‘Castellero’ 2019 $115
Barolo ‘Cannubi’ 2019 Sold Out $145

Barolo ‘Villero’ 2019 $145
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ITALY

Bera
Neviglie, Piedmont ⋅ Limited

Moscato d’Asti 2022 $25.00
Moscato d’Asti 2022 375ml $18.50
Dolcetto d’Alba 2021 $24.50
Barbera d’Alba 2021 $24.50
Langhe Nebbiolo ‘Mio Vino’ 2021 $32
Langhe Nebbiolo ‘Alladio’ 2020 $40
Barbaresco 2019 $60
Barbaresco ‘Serraboella’ 2019 $72
Barbaresco ‘Serraboella’ Riserva 2015 $105.35
Barbaresco ‘Basarin’ Riserva 2013 $109.09
Barbaresco ‘Rabaja’ Riserva 2015 $118.24
Barolo 2018 $70
Barolo ‘Mosconi’ 2017 $90

Bruno Giacosa
Neive, Piedmont ⋅ Limited

Spumante Extra Brut 2019 POA
Roero Arneis ‘Casa Vinicola’ 2022 POA
Dolcetto d’Alba ‘Casa Vinicola’ 2022 POA
Nebbiolo d’Alba ‘Casa Vinicola’ 2021 POA
Barbaresco ‘Rabaja’ 2019 POA
Barolo ‘Falletto’ 2019 POA
Barolo ‘Falletto Vigna Le Rocche’ 2019 POA
Barolo ‘Falletto Vigna Le Rocche’ Riserva 2017 POA

Tenuta di Fessina
Castiglione di Sicilia, Sicily ⋅ Limited

Etna Bianco ‘Erse’ 2023 $60
Etna Bianco ‘A Puddara’ 2022 $84
Etna Bianco ‘Il Musmeci’ 2019 $182
Etna Rosato ‘Erse’ 2023 $50
Etna Rosso ‘Erse’ 2022 $50
Etna Rosso ‘1911 Contrada Moscamento’ 2020 $65
Etna Rosso ‘Il Musmeci’ 2020 $77

Nals Margreid
Bolzano, Trentino-Alto Adige 

Pinot Bianco ‘Berg’ 2022 $25
Pinot Bianco ‘Sirmian’ 2020 $62
Pinot Grigio ‘Hill’ 2022 $34
Muller Thurgau 'Obern Berg' 2022 $29
Moscato Giallo ‘Sun’ 2020 $28
Schiava ‘Pfeffersberger’ 2022 $25
Pinot Noir ‘Angra’ 2022 $40
Lagrein ‘Sand’ 2021 $36

Castell'in Villa
Castelnuovo Berardenga, Tuscany ⋅ Limited

Chianti Classico 2018 $45

Torre a Cona
Colli Fiorentini, Tuscany

Chianti Colli Fiorentini 2020 $26
Chianti Colli Fiorentini 2019 375ml $16
Chianti Colli Fiorentini ‘Badia a Corte’ Riserva 2018 $39

Chianti Colli Fiorentini ‘Terre di Cino’ Riserva 2018 $39

Le Potazzine
Montalcino, Tuscany ⋅ Limited

Toscana IGT 2022 $62
Rosso di Montalcino 2022 $92
Brunello di Montalcino 2019 $217

Montevento
Verona, Veneto

Pinot Grigio 2023 $12.00

SPIRITS

Bizzarro
Riverland, SA - AUS

Bizzarro Aperitivo 750mL $20.81
Bizzarro Spritz 250mL $103.44
Bizzarro & Tonic 250mL $79.50
Bizzarro Australiano 250mL $103.44
Bizzarro x PS40 Strawberry and Yuzu Spritz 250mL $103.44
Bizzarro Spritz 20L $387
Bizzarro & Tonic 20L $320

Alberti Strega
Benevento, Campania - IT (SA Only)

Strega Liqeur 700ml $70

Marolo
Alba, Piedmont - IT

Moscato 700mL $102
Barbera ‘Monriondo’ 5 y/o 700mL $92
Barolo 9 y/o 700mL $147
Amaro ‘Ulrich’ 700mL $74.50
Bianco 750mL $40

Rosso 750mL $40

Meletti
Ascoli Piceno, Marche - IT

Amaro 700mL $52
Fernet 750mL $60
Anisetta 700mL $57
Anisetta Dry 700mL $57
Limoncello 700mL $52

RESERVE

Whites
Whisson Lake Le Gris de Noir 2017 $42
Nals Margried Pinot Bianco ‘Sirmian’  2019 $54
Fumey Chatelain Vin Jaune 2015 $109

Reds
Fratelli Revello Barolo ‘Giachini’ 2017 $122
Fratelli Revello Barolo ‘Conca’ 2017 $127
Fratelli Revello Barolo ‘Cerretta’ 2017 $132
Paolo Conterno Barolo ‘Ginestra’ 2017 $150.50
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Paolo Conterno Barolo ‘Ginestra’ 2013 $160

MAGNUM

Reds
Luigi Giordano Barbaresco Riserva ‘Montestefano’ 2015 1.5L $207
Fratelli Revello Barolo ‘Gattera’ 2019 1.5L $202
Fratelli Revello Barolo ‘Giachini’ 2019 1.5L $234
Fratelli Revello Barolo ‘Conca’ 2019 1.5L $254
Fratelli Revello Barolo ‘Cerretta’ 2019 1.5L $262
Giacomo Fenocchio Barolo ‘Bussia’ 2018 1.5L $282

Giacomo Fenocchio Barolo ‘Villero’ 2018 1.5L $360

MAGNUM

Spirits
Meletti Amaro 3L $265
Meletti Anisetta 3L $280

GL AS SWARE

Sydonios
Bordeaux, France

RACINE COLLECTION

L’Universel (Sparkling) Twin Packs $95
L'Esthète (White) Twin Packs $95

TERROIR COLLECTION

Le Méridional (White) Twin Packs $100
Le Septentrional (Red) Twin Packs $100

DECANTERS

L’Esthète 1 Each $78
L’Universel 1 Each $78
La Subtile Magnum 1 Each $95

UBA RANGE

Le Septentrional 6 Packs $200
L’Esthete Decanter 1 Each $55
L’Universel Decanter 1 Each $55
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SPARKLING

Geppetto by Crittenden Estate Sparkling Cuvée NV $13.44

Alpino Prosecco NV $14.50
Delinquente Pet Nat Bianco ‘Tuff Nut’ 2023 SA Only $14.50
Delinquente Pet Nat Rose ‘Weeping Juan’ 2023 SA Only $14.50
Delinquente Pet Nat Negroamaro ‘Amaya’ 2023 SA Only $14.50
Pinocchio by Crittenden Estate Moscato NV $14.51
Pinocchio by Crittenden Estate Prosecco NV $15.05
Sven Joschke Chardonnay Pet Nat 2022 $17
La Prova Prosecco 2023 $17.20
La Prova Barbera Rosato Pet Nat 2022 $17.20
Bera Moscato d’Asti 2022 375ml $18.50
La Violetta Riesling/Shiraz Pet Nat ‘Spunk Nat’ 2022 SA Only $22.80
La Violetta Muscat/Riesling Pet Nat ‘Patio Nat’ 2023 SA Only $22.80
Spider Bill Blanc De Blanc NV $24.00

Bera Moscato d’Asti 2022 $25.00

WHITES

Montevento Pinot Grigio 2021 $12.00
Geppetto Sauvignon Blanc 2022 $13.98
Guthrie Wines Riesling ‘The Other Side’ 2022 $14
Delinquente Bianco Macerato ‘Jaybird’ 2023 SA Only $14.50
Geppetto by Crittenden Estate Chardonnay 2022 $14.51
Guthrie Sauvignon Blanc ‘The Mondo Project’ 2022 $15
Los Hermanos by Crittenden Estate Saludos 2021 $15.05
Geppetto by Crittenden Estate Pinot Gris 2023 $15.05
Pinocchio by Crittenden Estate Pinot Grigio 2022 $15.05
Guthrie Wines Grüner Veltliner ‘Wild’ 2021 $15.50
La Prova Pinot Grigio 2023 $17.20
Sven Joshcke Chardonnay ‘La Lulu’ 2023 $18.50 
La Prova Fiano 2023 $18.81
Guthrie Wines Chardonnay ‘Clones’ 2022 $19
Sven Joshcke Fume Blanc ‘La Gabriella’ 2023 $19.38 
Spider Bill Chardonnay 2022 $19.50
Granite Hills Riesling 2023 $20.42
Granite Hills Pinot Blanc 2023 $20.42
Granite Hills Gruner Veltliner 2023 $20.42
Two Tonne Tasmania Riesling ‘TMV’ 2023 SA Only $20.50
La Violetta Gewurz/Riesling ‘YÉ-YÉ Grisé’ 2022 SA Only $21.30
La Violetta Riesling/Gewurz ‘YÉ-YÉ Blanc’ 2022 SA Only $21.30
La Violetta Vermentino ‘FAV’ 2021 SA Only $21.30
Crittenden Estate Chardonnay ‘Peninsula’ 2022 $21.50
Crittenden Estate Pinot Gris ‘Peninsula’ 2022 $21.50
La Violetta Riesling ‘Little Sak’ 2023 SA Only $22.80
Sven Joschke Viognier ‘La Elizabeth’ 2022 $23.13
Two Tonne Tasmania Chardonnay ‘TMV’ 2023 SA Only $23.50
Nals Margried Pinot Bianco ‘Berg’ 2022 $25
La Violetta Chardonnay ‘Chagrin’ 2021 SA Only $24.30
La Violetta Riesling ‘Das Sakrileg’ 2023 SA Only $26.80
Spider Bill Chardonnay ‘Uva’ 2021 $27
Spider Bill Chardonnay ‘Shoenthal’ 2021 $27

Crittenden Estate Chardonnay ‘Kangerong’ 2020 $27.41
Nals Margreid Moscato Giallo ‘Sun’ 2020 $28

ROSÈ

Delinquente Nero d’Avola Rosato ‘Pretty Boy’’ 2023 SA Only $14.50
Pinocchio by Crittenden Estate Rosato 2022 $15.05
Guthrie Pinot Rosé ‘Sleepless Nights’ 2023 $15.50
La Prova Aglianico Rosato 2022 $16.66

Cirillo Estate Rosato ‘1850 Ancestor Vine’ 2021 SA Only $18.60

Sven Joschke Rose ‘La Adeline’ 2022 $18.50

OR ANGE

Sven Joschke Muscat à Petits Blanc & Semillon ‘L’ambre’ 2022 $19.38

RED

Feudi Bizantini Montepulciano d’Abruzzo ‘Terre dei Rumi’ 2020 $14
Guthrie Wines Pinot/Syrah ‘Clover Fields’ 2021 $14
Delinquente Montepulciano ‘Roko il Vagabondo’ 2023 SA Only $14.50
Geppetto by Crittenden Estate Shiraz 2021 $14.51
Cirillo Estate Grenache ‘The Vincent’ 2023 SA Only $15.50
Torre a Cona Chianti Colli Fiorentini 2019 375ml $16
Geppetto by Crittenden Estate Pinot Noir 2023 $16.10
Pinocchio by Crittenden Estate Sangiovese 2021 $16.10
La Prova Dolcetto 2021 $16.66
Guthrie Wines Syrah ‘Snare’ 2021 $17
Los Hermanos by Crittenden Estate Tempranillo 2022 $17.20
Spider Bill Dolcetto 2021 $17.50
La Prova Nero d’Avola 2022 $17.52
Cirillo Estate Shiraz 2022 SA Only $18.60
Sven Joschke Sangiovese ‘La Eleanore’ 2023 $18.50
La Violetta Grenache Light Red ‘Lounge Chill’ 2023 SA Only $18.80
La Prova Sangiovese 2022 $18.81
Pandolfa Sangiovese ‘Federico’ 2021 $19
Guthrie Wines Pinot Noir ‘Clones’ 2023 $19
Granite Hills ‘MCC’ 2017 $19.35
Spider Bill Syrah 2022 $19.50
Sven Joschke Light Red ‘La Rouge Clair’ 2023 $19.50
La Prova Aglianico ‘Monaciello’ 2015 $21.50
La Violetta Pinot Nero/Syrah ‘YÉ-YÉ Rouge’ 2022 SA Only $21.30
La Violetta ‘Nova Syrová’ 2022 SA Only $21.30
La Violetta Shiraz ‘Up!’ 2021 $21.30
La Prova Barbera ‘Uno’ 2019 $21.50
Crittenden Estate Pinot Noir ‘Peninsula’ 2022 $21.50
Petit Peroù Beaujolais Rouge ‘Tu M’tiens au Jus’ 2021 $22
Cirillo Estate Mataro 2021 SA Only $22.50
Feudi Bizantini Montepulciano d’Abruzzo ‘Passofino’ 2020 $22.50
Crittenden Estate Pinot Noir ‘Peninsula’ 2023 $22.57
Sven Joschke Syrah ‘Das Klaus’ 2022 $23.13
Sven Joschke Cabernet Sauvignon ‘Yiannis’ 2022 $23.13
Two Tonne Tasmania Pinot Noir  ‘TMV’ 2023 SA Only $23.50
La Prova Gamay 2023 $23.65
Granite Hills Cabernet Sav ‘The Gordon' 2017 $23.65
La Violetta Chardonnay ‘Chagrin’ 2021 $24.30
Nals Margried Schiava ‘Pfeffersberger’ 2022 $25
Bera Dolcetto d’Alba 2021 $25
Bera Barbera d’Alba 2021 $25
Sven Joschke Grenache ‘La Gillianna’ 2022 $25
La Violetta Pinot Noir ‘Penury 2022 SA Only $25.80
Granite Hills Gamay Noir 2022 $25.80
Granite Hills Shiraz 2018 $25.80
Torre a Cona Chianti Colli Fiorentini 2020 $26
La Prova Nebbiolo ‘Colpevole’ 2019 $26.88
La Prova Sangiovese ‘Piccolino’ 2019 $26.88
Spider Bill Pinot Noir ‘Arranmore’ 2020 $27
Spider Bill Nebbiolo 2020 $27
Whisson Lake Pinot Noir Black Label 2021              $29

Granite Hills Pinot Noir 2022 $29.02

Please Note: Pricing is in order from low-high. Price is in $LUC including WET, 
excluding GST. Minimum order value for free delivery is $350. All Under $30
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